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Date Start Event Name Location End
Wed 12/03/2008 7:00 pm Dance Fusion Performance AHS Arts Theatre 8:15 pm
Fri 12/05/2008 3:30 pm NHS Induction AHS Arts Theatre 4:30 pm
Mon 12/08/2008 9:00 am Claxton Theatre Rehearsal AHS Arts Theatre 2:30 pm
Tue 12/09/2008 9:00 am Claxton Theatre Rehearsal AHS Arts Theatre 2:30 pm
Tue 12/09/2008 7:00 pm Building Bridges Conversation AHS Arts Theatre 9:00 pm
Wed 12/10/2008 9:00 am Claxton Theatre Rehearsal AHS Arts Theatre 12:00 pm
Thu 12/11/2008 9:00 am Claxton Theatre Rehearsal AHS Arts Theatre 2:30 pm
Fri 12/12/2008 7:00 pm Claxton Theatre Performance AHS Arts Theatre 9:00 pm
Sat 12/13/2008 4:00 pm Claxton Theatre Performance AHS Arts Theatre 6:00 pm
Sat 12/13/2008 7:00 pm Claxton Theatre Performance AHS Arts Theatre 9:00 pm
Sun 12/14/2008 2:30 pm Claxton Theatre Performance AHS Arts Theatre 4:30 pm
Tue 12/16/2008 3:45 am Choir Rehearsal AHS Arts Theatre 5:00 am
Wed 12/17/2008 7:00 pm Winter Choir Concert AHS Arts Theatre 9:30 pm
Thu 12/18/2008 4:00 pm NHS Induction Ceremony Asheville High

AHS Arts Theatre
5:00 pm


